CADS SCHOOLING SHOW - JUNE 17, 2023—- BRECKSVILLE STABLES — SCORES

Classical-Introductory Test A- O
(C) Harper -,

213 Amanda Rosen
Classical-Introductory Test A- AA
(C) Justice,

224
145
132
176
147
101

Olive Shupe
Leslie Kozar
Stephanie Custer
Donna Galbraith
Ruth Wagner
Shae Marshall

Ombre

Hot Sauce
Sophia |

Elegant Love Bar
Google GC
Cochise

Wudoo

Classical-Introductory Test A- YR
(C) Harper -,

121
188
120
196
136
102
575

Silvia Figueroa

Brooklynn Tucker

Jordan Caine
Tessa Campbell
Kaylee Reed
Phoebe Crane
Julie Sizer

Ruby Tuesday
Moonin My Assets
Keep on Truckin
Bubbles

North Sea Brent
Annie

Julie's Margarita

Classical-Introductory Test B-O
(C) Harper -,

213 Amanda Rosen
Classical- Introductory Test B-AA
(C) Justice,

145
176
132
139
177
224

Leslie Kozar
Donna Galbraith
Stephanie Custer
Pearl Winters
Monika Caine
Olive Shupe

Ombre

Sophia |

Google GC
Elegant Love Bar
Cochise

Another Miracle
Hot Sauce

Classical- Introductory Test B-YR
(C) Harper -,

121

188 Brooklynn Tucker

Silvia Figueroa

110 Arhianna Hakaim

136
196
102

Saturday, June 17, 2023 5:39 PM

Kaylee Reed
Tessa Campbell
Phoebe Crane

Ruby Tuesday
Moonin My Assets
Doc

North Sea Brent
Bubbles

Annie

USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
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100.5

101.0
99.0
98.0
97.5
97.0
91.0

127.5
112.5
112.0
108.0
101.5
101.0

92.0

103.0

102.0
98.5
98.5
95.0
91.0
90.5

122.0
118.5
109.5
108.0
107.5

97.0

62.813%

63.125%
61.875%
61.250%
60.938%
60.625%
56.875%

79.688%
70.313%
70.000%
67.500%
63.438%
63.125%
57.500%

64.375%

63.750%
61.563%
61.563%
59.375%
56.875%
56.563%

76.250%
74.063%
68.438%
67.500%
67.188%
60.625%
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CADS SCHOOLING SHOW - JUNE 17, 2023—- BRECKSVILLE STABLES — SCORES

Classical-Introductory Test C-O

(C) Justice,
495 Sara Campbell
95 Anne McClintock

Silver Dollar's Louie
French Braid

Classical-Introductory Test C-YR

(C) Harper -,

161 Lillian Mooney
185 Alexis Mooney
117 Ava Marks

110 Arhianna Hakaim

Training Level, Test 1-O
(C) Justice,
119 Rachel Jelen

Training Level, Test 1-AA
(C) Harper -,

152 Karen Gigliotti

104 Julie Blair

40 Gail Wind

Training Level, Test 1-YR
(C) Harper -,

218 Asher Chaky

701 Arabella Bacon

185 Alexis Mooney

161 Lillian Mooney

140 Lauren Sigrist

117 Ava Marks

Training Level, Test 2-O
(C) Justice,

209 Charlie Bleile

495 Sara Campbell

Training Level, Test 2-AA
(C) Harper -,
104 Julie Blair

40 Gail Wind
156 Frances Riglo-Slyman

Saturday, June 17, 2023 5:39 PM

Crescent
Toni
Devon
Doc

Frederico

Wally's Gift
Loyal Lisa DCH
Chevelle SS Three Ninety Six

Timeless Treasure
Sir Galahad

Toni

Crescent

Ready Freddy
Devon

BeyondtheNorm
Silver Dollar's Louie

Loyal Lisa DCH
Chevelle SS Three Ninety Six
Chica

USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

Open
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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126.0
117.5

143.5
141.0
130.5
117.0

142.5

172.0
170.0
163.5

187.5
179.0
170.5
169.0
155.5
146.5

192.0
176.0

196.5
187.0
179.0

63.000%
58.750%

71.750%
70.500%
65.250%
58.500%

54.808%

66.154%
65.385%
62.885%

72.115%
68.846%
65.577%
65.000%
59.808%
56.346%

66.207%
60.690%

67.759%
64.483%
61.724%
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CADS SCHOOLING SHOW - JUNE 17, 2023—- BRECKSVILLE STABLES — SCORES

Training Level ,Test 2-YR
(C) Harper -,
235 Anna Pasela
155 Emma Radel
115 Airiana Holt
218 Asher Chaky
701 Arabella Bacon
140 Lauren Sigrist

Training Level, Test 3-O
(C) Justice,

209 Charlie Bleile

119 Rachel Jelen

Training Level, Test 3-YR
(C) Harper -,

235 Anna Pasela

155 Emma Radel

115 Airiana Holt

140 Lauren Sigrist

First Level ,Test 1-AA
(C) Harper -,

128 Lesley Matt
Second Level, Test 1-AA
(C) Harper -,

126 Elizabeth Carpenter
Second Level, Test 2-AA
(C) Harper -,

126 Elizabeth Carpenter
Third Level, Test 2-AA
(C) Harper -,

322 Leigh Mooney

180 Agatha Smithers
Third Level, Test 3-AA
(C) Harper -,

322 Leigh Mooney

180 Agatha Smithers
Western Intro Test 1-AA
(C) Justice,

494 Jeff Marshall

201 Emily Devey
Western Intro Test 2-AA
(C) Justice,

247 Halle Clause

201 Emily Devey

Saturday, June 17, 2023 5:39 PM

Halls Creek Hot Chocolate

Integraty

Rey Jay Ron
Timeless Treasure
Sir Galahad
Ready Freddy

BeyondtheNorm
Frederico

Halls Creek Hot Chocolate

Integraty
Rey Jay Ron
Ready Freddy

Sirius the Warhorse

Anakin P

Anakin P

Juvenile Delinquent
Fizzical Therapy

Juvenile Delinquent
Fizzical Therapy

PR Sheza Hot Tale
Siesta Bee Nifty

Mia
Siesta Bee Nifty

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023

WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022
WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022

WDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022
WDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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207.0
205.5
204.5
199.5
185.0
153.5

149.5
148.5

184.5
176.0
174.5
148.5

175.0

218.0

226.5

283.5
242.5

268.0
246.0

148.0
1355

1125
111.0

71.379%
70.862%
70.517%
68.793%
63.793%
52.931%

59.800%
59.400%

73.800%
70.400%
69.800%
59.400%

64.815%

62.286%

58.077%

74.605%
63.816%

67.000%
61.500%

67.273%
61.591%

62.500%
61.667%
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CADS SCHOOLING SHOW - JUNE 17, 2023—- BRECKSVILLE STABLES — SCORES

Western Intro Test 3-O
(C) Justice,
95 Anne McClintock French Braid
Western Intro Test 4-O
(C) Justice,
141 Anne McClintock

Western Intro Test 4-AA

Siesta Bee Nifty

(C) Justice,
247 Halle Clause Mia
Western Basic Test 1-O
(C) Justice,
95 Anne McClintock French Braid
173 Rachel Jelen Mister Fair

Western Basic Test 2-YR
(C) Harper -,

182 Hailey Plesz
Western Basic Test 3-O
(C) Harper -,

77 Sara Justice
Western Basic Test 3-YR
(C) Harper -,

197 Madelyn Murphy

182 Hailey Plesz
Western Basic Test 4-O
(C) Justice,

173 Rachel Jelen Mister Fair
Western Level 1 Test 1 - AA
(C) Justice,

108 Patti Cifranic
Western Level 1 Test 1-YR
(C) Harper -,

175 Lauren Cifranic

197 Madelyn Murphy
Western Level 1 Test 1-O
(C) Harper -,

77 Sara Justice

No Compromises

Ima Sizzlin Hot Te

Tuff Up Chocoholic
No Compromises

Loping Sensation

Loping Sensation
Tuff Up Chocoholic

Ima Sizzlin Hot Te

Saturday, June 17, 2023 5:39 PM

WDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022

WDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022

WDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022

WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022
WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022

WDAA Basic Level Test 2 2022

WDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022

WDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022
WDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022

WDAA Basic Level Test 4 2022

WDAA Level 1 Test 1 2022

WDAA Level 1 Test 1 2022
WDAA Level 1 Test 1 2022

WDAA Level 1 Test 1 2022

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

JRIYR

Open

JRIYR
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR

Open
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146.5

140.5

123.5

186.5
175.5

168.5

161.0

160.0
150.0

177.0

165.5

196.0
160.0

181.0

73.250%

70.250%

61.750%

71.731%
67.500%

67.400%

70.000%

69.565%
65.217%

68.077%

66.200%

78.400%
64.000%

72.400%
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CADS SCHOOLING SHOW - JUNE 17, 2023—- BRECKSVILLE STABLES — SCORES

Western Level 1 Test 2-AA

(C) Justice,

108 Patti Cifranic Loping Sensation WDAA Level 1 Test 2 2022 Adult Amateur
Western Level 1 Test 2-YR

(C) Justice,

175 Lauren Cifranic Loping Sensation WDAA Level 1 Test 2 2022 JR/YR
Western Level 2 Test 2 - AA

(C) Justice,

178 Ruth Wagner Belle Sonjadore WDAA Level 2 Test 2 2022 Adult Amateur
Western Level 2 Test 3 -AA

(C) Justice,

178 Ruth Wagner Belle Sonjadore WDAA Level 2 Test 3 2022 Adult Amateur

Dressage Seat Equitation-YR
(C) Harper -,

155 Emma Radel Integraty USEF Dressage Seat Equitation JRIYR
701 Arabella Bacon Sir Galahad USEF Dressage Seat Equitation JRIYR
185 Alexis Mooney Toni USEF Dressage Seat Equitation JR/YR
161 Lillian Mooney Crescent USEF Dressage Seat Equitation JRIYR

Training Level Musical Freestyle-AA
(C) Harper -,
128 Lesley Matt Sirius the Warhorse USDF Freestyle, Training Level 2023 Adult Amateur

Saturday, June 17, 2023 5:39 PM www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Classical Attraction Dressage Society

178.0

188.0

171.0

145.0

246.0

65.926%

69.630%

63.333%

60.417%

78.000%
76.000%
70.000%
68.000%

72.353%
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